storage of personal data on Software Prov ider's portable device in order to accomplish 
work as defined in the statement of work. 

3. COMPENSATION TO SOFTWARE PROVIDER 
Software Provider shaU be compensated fo r services performed pursuant to this Agreement 
in a total amount not to exceed Four Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy-Five doUars 
($4,875 .00). The payments specified in this section shall be the only payments to be made 
to Software Provider for services rendered pursuant to this Agreement. Software Provider 
shall invoice City according to the following schedule of milestones/ deliverables: